
PROJECT TITLE: BUILDING 532 STRUCTURAL REPAIRS
Contract Number 071543 Project Number: 101541.01
Bid Results

Thursday, March 24, 2022 @ 2:00 PM

Bid 
Item

Bid Description Qty UOM

1
Mobilization and 
Demobilization 

1 LS

2 Project Administration 1 LS

3 Storefronts 1 LS

4 Wall Bracing 1 LS

5
Unforeseen Conditions 
Allowance

1 LS 7,500.00

Amount Amount

5,000.00

20,000.00

65,000.00

50,000.00

7,500.00

Amount

10,367.00

76,977.00

108,710.00

36,446.00

11,000.00

8,000.00

143,000.00

38,000.00

7,500.00

BASE BID SUBTOTAL $207,500.00 $147,500.00 $240,000.00

ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED Yes Yes

Bid Opening Date:

Name of Bidder:
Engineer's Estimate BFC Condition, Inc. Oak Hills Construction



** Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.

SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED No No

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE Yes Yes

BID SECURITY INCLUDED Yes Yes

APPARENT RANKING: 1 2


	LUMP SUM

