PROJECT TITLE: BUILDING 532 STRUCTURAL REPAIRS Contract Number 071543 Project Number: 101541.01

Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: Thursday, March 24, 2022 @ 2:00 PM



	Name of Bidder:			Engineer's Estimate	BFC Condition, Inc.	Oak Hills Construction
Bid Item	Bid Description	Qty	UOM	Amount	Amount	Amount
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	11,000.00	5,000.00	10,367.00
2	Project Administration	1	LS	8,000.00	20,000.00	76,977.00
3	Storefronts	1	LS	143,000.00	65,000.00	108,710.00
4	Wall Bracing	1	LS	38,000.00	50,000.00	36,446.00
5	Unforeseen Conditions Allowance	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL			\$207,500.00	\$147,500.00	\$240,000.00	
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED					Yes	Yes

SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED	No	No
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE	Yes	Yes
BID SECURITY INCLUDED	Yes	Yes
APPARENT RANKING:	1	2

^{**} Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.